FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Modern modular design, configurable options.
•	Crossing panel can be aligned with partitions.
•	Crossing Panel width is adjustable from narrow to wide.
•	The crossing box adds continuity and a special appearance to the
ceiling design.
•	All panels are demountable allowing easy access to plenum.
•	Easy service integration.

SYSTEM
SPECIFICATION
ITEM CODIFICATION
Material Classification
Galvanized Steel: Type V
Aluminium: Type VII
Stainless Steel: Type VI
Pattern: A, C
Thickness
Powder coat finish: 0.6mm – 1.4mm
Wooden finish: 0.6mm
Panel Height
30mm
Panel Size
Standard: 600x600mm
Crossing Panel Length
Up to 2400mm
Crossing Panel Width
100, 150 and 200mm
Color
Standard colors are RAL 9005, RAL 9006,
RAL 9016.
Other RAL colors are available upon
request.
Light Reflectance Coefficient [LR]
Based on the finish color and perforation
pattern, LR up to 0.82
Surface Burning Characteristics
per ASTM E 84
Class A
Additional Information
•	 Thickness depends on panel sizes and
project requirements
•	 Consult factory for other panel sizes
S: Steel
A: Aluminium
SS: Stainless Steel
I: Intersecto
CP: Crossing Panel 1200: Second Dimension
R10: RAL 9010
9: 0.9mm Thickness200: First Dimension
SI-CP-20012009R10Crossing Panel
I: IntersectoS: Steel
A: Aluminium
SS: Stainless Steel CB: Crossing Box 9: 0.9mm Thickness
R10: RAL 9010
200: 200X200mm
SI-CB-2009R10Crossing Box
A: Aluminium
S: Steel
SS: Stainless Steel
I: Intersecto
L: Lay-In
PA1: Perforated
       A1 Pattern
10: 1.0mm Thickness
Panel Dimensions
SF38: Soft Fiber
          Infill 38mm Thickness
R10: RAL 9010
AILPA1-60060010R10-SF38Lay In Panel
PRIVACYSound
Absorption
HIGH SOUND
ABSORPTION
CEILING
ATTENUATION
CLASS
HEALTH
HEALTHCARE
APPLICATION
3 2
3/4